FABORY

Technické parametre

Priemer

Trieda

Vlastnosti nakrutky
Material

Smer zavitu
Vlastnosti povrchu
Zavit

M30

6

Sestihran
Ocel

Pravy
Pozinkované

Metricky zavit

Technické Specifikacie

d-D

dk (max.)
h

m (max.)
P

S

t

M30
42
52
24
3.5
46
38

Sesthranna klobugikova
matica vysoka DIN 1587 Ocel
Pozinkované 6 M30 (#DIN)

Cislo poloZzky 16510.300.001
Znacka -
UBB 500644877671
UNSPSC 31161705
EAN 8717077037168
PKG. of 10 Len kompletné
balenie

Normy

NEN 1618

DIN 1587
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